2015 The Switch MONEYBALL Schedule

Friday 25" September 2015

11:00am
12:00noon

2.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

MANAGERS MEETING — all Open Men's team must be represented

Dia.

Dia.
Dia.

Dia.
Dia.

Dia.

Saturday 26" September 2015

10.00am

12.00noon

2.00pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

Sunday 27" September 2015

9.00am

11.00am PF
1.00pm

1:45pm GF GF

Dia.
Dia.
Dia.

Dia.
Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

Dia.

1

1

Namadgi Dragons v Musketeers

Namadgi Dragons v Sharks

Scorpions % Toowoomba Dodgers
Sharks v Bruins

Scorpions % Musketeers

Outside Centre/Right-field Fence Dia. 1 “SIT WITH A STEELER”

Bruins v Toowoomba Dodgers
Bruins % Scorpions
Musketeers v Toowoomba Dodgers

AUSSIE STEELERS COACHING CLINIC — PITCHING

Sharks v Scorpions

Namadgi Dragons v Toowoomba Dodgers
Sharks v Musketeers

Namadgi Dragons v Bruins

AUSSIE STEELERS COACHING CLINIC - FIELDING (Throwing, Fielding)

“LEGENDS OF FASTBALL” MASTERS EXHIBITION MATCH

Home Run Derby

Scorpions % Namadgi Dragons
Toowoomba Dodgers v Sharks

Bruins v Musketeers

AUSSIE STEELERS COACHING CLINIC — OFFENCE (Hitting, Base running)
Second Place v Third Place
“LEGENDS IN THE MAKING” TEE BALL GAMES

First Place v Winner PF

PRESENTATIONS IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING GRAND FINAL. TEAMS MUST BE AVAILABLE TILL 5:00PM



