2015 The Switch MONEYBALL Schedule





Friday 25th September 2015

11:00am		MANAGERS MEETING – all Open Men's team must be represented				
12:00noon		Dia. 1	Namadgi Dragons	٧	Musketeers	
2.00pm		Dia. 1	Namadgi Dragons	V	Sharks	
·		Dia. 2	Scorpions	V	Toowoomba Dodgers	
4.00pm		Dia. 1	Sharks	V	Bruins	
		Dia. 2	Scorpions	V	Musketeers	
		Outside	Outside Centre/Right-field Fence Dia. 1 "SIT WIT		"SIT WITH A STEELER"	
6.00pm		Dia. 1	Bruins	V	Toowoomba Dodgers	
Saturday 26 th September 2015						
10.00am		Dia. 1	Bruins	V	Scorpions	
		Dia. 2	Musketeers	V	Toowoomba Dodgers	
		Dia. 4 AUSSIE	STEELERS COACHING CL	INIC – PI	TCHING	
12.00noon		Dia. 1	Sharks	V	Scorpions	
		Dia. 2	Namadgi Dragons	V	Toowoomba Dodgers	
2.00pm		Dia. 1	Sharks	V	Musketeers	
		Dia. 2	Namadgi Dragons	V	Bruins	
		Dia. 4 AUSSIE	STEELERS COACHING CL	INIC – FI	ELDING (Throwing, Fielding)	
4.00pm		Dia. 1	"LEGENDS OF FASTBALL" MASTERS EXHIBITION MATCH			
5.30pm		Dia. 1	Home Run Derby			
6.00pm		Dia. 1	Scorpions	V	Namadgi Dragons	
Sunday 27 th September 2015						
9.00am	•	 Dia. 1	Toowoomba Dodgers	V	Sharks	
		Dia. 2	Bruins	V	Musketeers	
		Dia. 4 AUSSIE	STEELERS COACHING CL	INIC – OI	FFENCE (Hitting, Base running)	
11.00am	PF	Dia. 1	Second Place	V	Third Place	
1.00pm		Dia. 1 <i>"LEGEN</i>	"LEGENDS IN THE MAKING" TEE BALL GAMES			
1:45pm GF	GF	Dia. 1	First Place	V	Winner PF	

PRESENTATIONS IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING GRAND FINAL. TEAMS MUST BE AVAILABLE TILL 5:00PM